Pos

© 0O O~ WNR

Y
n O

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

No.

89
338
930

29
107
123
911
402
257
891
726

95
783
425
721
207
314
601
397
384
104
738

Traning Grupp 3

Name
Ken Bengtson
Filip Olsson

Eddie Hjortmarker

André Hogberg
Emil Jonrup

Anton Lindgarde
Kevin Davidsson
Simon Svedberg
William Johansson

Mattias Larsson

Tobias Arvidsson

Oliver Wikemar
Arvid Petersson

Anton Mattsson

Anton Forsberg

Lukas Engerstad

Gustav Hybert
Wiktor Eriksson

Alvin Westerholm

Niklas Olsson
MaxNordin

Fredrik Teodorsson

BestTm

1:33.703
1:35.634
1:35.737
1:35.967
1:37.743
1:40.260
1:42.813
1:43.184
1:43.213
1:47.271
1:47.475
1:47.644
1:48.625
1:49.346
1:51.026
1:54.095
1:54.648
1:56.861
1:56.936
1:57.595
2:01.396
2:02.072

Club

Getinge MK
Getinge MK
FMCK Boras
Varbergs MK
Varbergs MK
Kinds MK
Getinge MK
Kinds MK
Varbergs MK
FMCK Boras
Hisingens MK
MC Alingsas
Kinds MK
Skene MS
MC Alingsas
Skene MS
FMCK Boras
Skene MS
Hisingens MK
Hisingens MK
Malerum
MaLerum



